
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$25.00 1 $25.00 270.00 5573.0 $25.00 270.0 5303.0

$21.10 1 $21.10 216.00 5573.0 $21.10 486.0 5087.0

$17.00 1 $17.00 2000.00 5573.0 $17.00 2486.0 3087.0

$16.87 1 $16.87 300.00 5573.0 $16.87 2786.0 2787.0

$16.21 1 $16.21 205.00 5573.0 $16.21 2991.0 2582.0

$16.02 1 $16.02 93.00 5573.0 $16.02 3084.0 2489.0

$16.00 1 $16.00 217.00 5573.0 $16.00 3301.0 2272.0

$15.50 1 $15.50 160.00 5573.0 $15.50 3461.0 2112.0

$15.45 1 $15.45 93.00 5573.0 $15.45 3554.0 2019.0

$15.05 1 $15.05 100.00 5573.0 $15.05 3654.0 1919.0

$15.00 1 $15.00 124.00 5573.0 $15.00 3778.0 1795.0

$14.55 1 $14.55 300.00 5573.0 $14.55 4078.0 1495.0

$14.50 1 $14.50 257.00 5573.0 $14.50 4335.0 1238.0

$14.35 1 $14.35 31.00 5573.0 $14.35 4366.0 1207.0

$14.27 1 $14.27 250.00 5573.0 $14.27 4616.0 957.0

$14.00 2 $14.00 215.00 5573.0 $14.00 4831.0 742.0

$13.51 2 $13.51 370.00 5573.0 $13.51 5201.0 372.0

$13.25 1 $13.25 250.00 5573.0 $13.25 5451.0 122.0

$13.01 2 $13.01 320.00 5573.0 $13.01 5771.0 -198.0

$13.00 1 $13.00 89.00 5573.0 $13.00 5860.0 -287.0

$12.08 1 $12.08 210.00 5573.0 $12.08 6070.0 -497.0

5 $12.00 1163.00 $12.00 5573.0 $12.00 6070.0 -497.0

1 $11.50 100.0 $11.50 4410.0 $11.50 6070.0 -1660.0

3 $11.00 203.0 $11.00 4310.0 $11.00 6070.0 -1760.0

1 $10.80 67.0 $10.80 4107.0 $10.80 6070.0 -1963.0

2 $10.50 298.0 $10.50 4040.0 $10.50 6070.0 -2030.0

4 $10.00 914.0 $10.00 3742.0 $10.00 6070.0 -2328.0

1 $9.88 400.0 $9.88 2828.0 $9.88 6070.0 -3242.0

2 $8.00 1123.0 $8.00 2428.0 $8.00 6070.0 -3642.0

1 $7.50 125.0 $7.50 1305.0 $7.50 6070.0 -4765.0

1 $7.00 279.0 1 $7.00 1000.0 1180.0 $7.00 7070.0 -5890.0

1 $6.00 160.0 1 $6.00 149.0 901.0 $6.00 7219.0 -6318.0

3 $1.00 741.0 $1.00 741.0 $1.00 7219.0 -6478.0

25 5573.0 26  7219.0
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